


Strategic Theme (choose one)  

Learning  

Engagement  

Global Perspectives  

Sustainability  

Strategic Objectives: choose one p rimary (P) in main theme and up to th ree seconda ry (S)
In any themes  

Learning  

Deliver high value-added learning experiences and promote 
scholarly activity (S1)

Reward scholarly applications  (ER2)



The��tables��below��allow��for��summaries��of��about��350��words.��Additional��information��can��be��
included��as��an��attachment.��

Narrative Summary of Project  

. 

Assessment Plan: What are your anticipated outcomes and specific measurements for success?  



Budget Summa ry 

Item 
FY201��

July 1, 201�� –
June 30, 201��

FY201��
July 1, 201�� –
June 30, 201��

FY201��
July 1, 201�� –
June 30, 201��

Notes/Comments 
(stipends, supplies, hospitality, etc.)

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

6

.

 F i r s t - Y e a r  F u n d i n g  Q u e s t i o n s  
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